27. Clausthal-Zellerfelder 24 Stunden Schwimmen 2025

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Gruppenname

Altersklasse bis 10
TUS Schwimmen 2
Wasserdrachen

Altersklasse 11-15
TUS Schwimmen 1
Fett Fischer

TUS Schwimmen 3
Bleiernde Enten
Rasselbande

Altersklasse 16-20
Leinhausener Lachse
MTV Schwarmstedt
Die dichten Fische
Die Schwimmer

FNAF

Altersklasse 21-40
Hai Performance
DLRG Uslar

Die Delphine
Zweisame Pinguine

Altersklasse 41-60
SITUC-Wednesday-Girls
Die Wasserschlangen

Strecke Platz

8900
3150

18700
11350
11350
10000

9650

15800
14500
13050
12550

5100

19950
17300
7250
5250

9950
6900

S 33 3 3 3 3 3 =3

S 3 3 =3B

=i

uiph WN B i A NDN B

AP WN R

N



