

27. Clausthal-Zellerfelder 24 Stunden Schwimmen 2025

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Gruppenname	Strecke	Platz
Altersklasse bis 10		
TUS Schwimmen 2	8900 m	1
Wasserdrachen	3150 m	2
Altersklasse 11-15		
TUS Schwimmen 1	18700 m	1
Fett Fischer	11350 m	2
TUS Schwimmen 3	11350 m	2
Bleiernde Enten	10000 m	4
Rasselbande	9650 m	5
Altersklasse 16-20		
Leinhäusener Lachse	15800 m	1
MTV Schwarmstedt	14500 m	2
Die dichten Fische	13050 m	3
Die Schwimmer	12550 m	4
FNAF	5100 m	5
Altersklasse 21-40		
Hai Performance	19950 m	1
DLRG Uslar	17300 m	2
Die Delphine	7250 m	3
Zweisame Pinguine	5250 m	4
Altersklasse 41-60		
SITUC-Wednesday-Girls	9950 m	1
Die Wasserschlangen	6900 m	2